Questions to Ask
litecontrol.com
Type:
Project:
litecontrol.com
SAE Systems™
P-S/I-9800
Pendant-Mounted Semi-Indirect

notes:
Lamp Count = total number of lamps in the fixture
For Ordering guide information in shaded  areas,
choose selection by reading ACROSS the shaded areas
for correct specifications.
Cross-section lamping
2-T8 3-T8 4-T8
Product, lamping, & length
P  - S/I  - 98 2 4 T8 -
Mounting
P
Pendant-
Mounted
Distribution
S/I
Semi-
Indirect
Series
98
Lamp Count
2, 3, 4
4, 6, 8
6, 9, 12
see
notes
Nominal
Length (ft)
4
8
12
Lamp
Type
T8
Mounting Options
- add to end of order number
Aircraft Cables
  FAI/ACC (field adjustable) standard
  ACC (fixed)
Stems
  P6S (stem)
  SC/P6 (sloped ceiling)
litecontrol.com
Click on
Quick Find
litecontrol.com
litecontrol.com
 . . . an employee owned company
100  Hawks  Avenue      Hanson      MA      02341      781 294 0100      FAX 781 293 2849      info@litecontrol.com      litecontrol.com
  Photometric data
   Ballast options
 Planning for installation
   Other options
   System connectors
Specify in place of ELB, contact factory for availability/compatibility with lamping:
DA/ELB Advance Mark VII Dimming Ballast.
HEL/ELB Osram Sylvania Dimming Ballast.
ECO/ELB Lutron ECO-10 Dimming Ballast.
EF   Emergency Fluorescent Ballast. Battery-powered ballast from a UL Listed manufacturer
 will operate one T8 lamp for 1 1/2 hours.
F Fuse. Slow or fast blow, determined by Litecontrol.
HPR High Performance Reflector. Die-formed, specular anodized aluminum.
Catalog Number
P-I-9800 C90
P-I-9800 C135
P-I-9800 T
P-I-9800 X
     Series - Connector - Finish
P-I-9800-C90-TCWM is a typical catalog number for a
90° corner connector finished Textured Matte White.
Fixture Lengths: 4', 8',12'
 Indicates pendant locations
 Top view: 3-lamp T8 position
A.  P-S/I-9824T8    85.7% Efficiency